

# 6th and construction work Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/W - Kashichale Bho bigha Road<br>(Daman) To Kastur. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Chhanshyam Singh                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ass No - RWD/Nawada/93 mmsy                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 500/2020-21                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of work - 13-03-2021                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Actual date of completion - 12-04-22                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of entry - 29-04-2023.                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Further Measurement - NIL                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <del>Daman</del><br>29-04-23<br>JE                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |

| Abstract of cost                               |  |  |  |              |
|------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--------------|
| (1) B.M. Pillar.                               |  |  |  |              |
| 1.56 Km @ Rs 6336.80/km                        |  |  |  | 9,885.28     |
| (2) Ref. Pillar.                               |  |  |  |              |
| 1.56 Km @ Rs 1559.56/km                        |  |  |  | 2,432.91     |
| (3) Clearing and grubbing                      |  |  |  |              |
| 0.78 hee @ Rs 102274.78/ha                     |  |  |  | 79,774.33    |
| (4) MMSY Logo                                  |  |  |  |              |
| 0.2 No. @ Rs 10275.35/ea                       |  |  |  | 20,826.70    |
| (5) Roadway culting                            |  |  |  |              |
| 31.50 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 50.17/m <sup>2</sup> |  |  |  | 1,580.35     |
| (6) Const. of compound                         |  |  |  |              |
| 5322 m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 277.23/m <sup>2</sup> |  |  |  | 14,86,594.66 |

Continuation



| Particulars                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|------------------|
|                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. |                  |
| (33) Subgrade and earthwork shoulders           |                               |    |    |                  |
| 900.35m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 205.79/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    | 1,84,822.25      |
| (34) 600mm eqvi                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
| 04 Nos. @ Rs 3282.62/each                       |                               |    |    | 13,130.28        |
| (35) 600 x 450mm Road                           |                               |    |    |                  |
| 06 Nos. @ Rs 4295.77/each                       |                               |    |    | 26,375.22        |
| (36) Road widening on R.C.                      |                               |    |    |                  |
| 32m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 1620.40/m <sup>2</sup>    |                               |    |    | 51,840.20        |
| (37) Road widening on B.T.                      |                               |    |    |                  |
| 280m <sup>2</sup> @ Rs 1444.40/m <sup>2</sup>   |                               |    |    | 4,04,320.20      |
|                                                 |                               |    |    | Rs 72,61,570.20  |
| Add 12% C.S.T                                   |                               |    |    | Rs 8,71,388.24   |
| Add 1% L.C                                      |                               |    |    | Rs 72,616.22     |
| Add S. Fee                                      |                               |    |    | Rs 72,616.22     |
|                                                 |                               |    |    | Rs 82,74,190.20  |
| less 0.05% below                                |                               |    |    | Rs 4,139.20      |
|                                                 |                               |    |    | Rs 82,74,051.20  |
| less previous paid                              |                               |    |    | Rs 75,80,772.20  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    | Rs 6,93,279.20   |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |
|                                                 |                               |    |    |                  |

29.04.23  
JE

Continuation